AOS 5.5 EVO V1.2
MERARTR

Frame Assembly Guide

TR
* Top plate
2 R
* Bottom plate
B
3. Arm

tpiRA
* Counter plate A

5 PiRB
* Counter plate B

6 BELMAR

Camera side plate

FipERATENf
* Arm guard TPU
8 EME R EEFTEN 4
* Antenna TPU
9 I8 340 R JR R4 T BN
* GoPro bottom stand TPU

10 SRR T EDA
* Receiver mount TPU
1 REEEEE
* Antenna mount plastic
12 B SLEERUAR
* Silicone camera side plate
13 M2*23 Bz MEEE
* M2*23 Al. standoff
14, M&*20 B M EE
* M3*20 Al. standoff
15 M3*6 SISk 7N A iR
* M3*6 countersunk hex screw
16 M5¥14 L7 R
* M3*14 countersunk hex screw

17 M&*6 AR

* M3*6 hex screw

* 7N 24
18. MZ 5 NNARYL

2*5 hex screw

M2*7 7NFIR L
M2*7 hex screw

20 M3*10 RN IR

* M3*10 hex screw

21 M1.6*10 FREL 7N FIR L
+ M1.6*10 socket head cap

22 M2%6 7N FIRLL

* M2*6 wash head hex screw

M2 B RE
23. M2 nylon nut

19.

x1

x4

x1

x2

x1

x4

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

X2

x8

X7

X9

x3

x10

x2

x12

x4

x4

x2

(HtN&)/(Additional parts)
1 M3 EIRE

* M3 nylon nut
2 M3 Bt B RIRE

* M3 lock nut
z M3*20 Sk NN IR

* M3*20 countersunk hex screw
4 M3*8 7N FRIRZL

*M3*8 hex screw

5 M5EZ 26
* M5 nut

6. AARIRE

* Allen wrench

7 M5*20 [aVav=:L: 22
*M5*20 hex screw
[JFEEEE-S
“Dust plug
R B
* Battery pad
10, 15%250 BEFR B
*15*250 Battery strap
11, 15*200 BBEF R et AL
*15*200 Battery strap
12 EUEBER LT ¢+
* Analog VTX antenna mount
13 MBJEL R BE
* M3 rubber damper balls
14, M3 BERURER A
* M3 silicone washer
BRANGAE
15. Sticker
6 FEER B

Silicone spacer for 19mm cam

_-————

x8

x4

x5

x18

X1

X1

X1

x2

x2

x1

x1

x1

x8

x8

N e e e e e e e e e e e e . — — — — m — — — — — — — —m — o mm = =




